Crook Golf Club
Seniors Open - 2 Man Scramble
Printed: 21 July 2017
Result of the Competition played on 19 July 2017 at Crook
Result (Nett Scores):

Overall
Position

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

D Mackenzie
Michael Carr

Morris Foster
George Longthorn

Graham Dunn
David Wade

Alan Brack
Jeffrey Lockey

A Stephen Rodchester
Brian Lowe

Jeffrey Clarkson
John Pinkney

Alistair Macpherson
Steven Hetherington

Christopher Brown
Alan Hemingway

Stephen Renaut Evans
Colin Clough

Trevor Collinson
Derek Davis

Stephen Moss
Jeffrey Clark

Howard Jackson
M Shaw

D Graham
Geoffrey Sheldon

Malcolm Hughes
Leo Noble

Phil Thurlbeck

Score  Placing

62 - 05 =57 Overall Winner

70 - 08 = 62

72 -10 = 62

70 - 07 =63

68 - 05 =63

72-09 =63

67 - 04 =63

69 - 06 = 63

71-08 =63

71-07 =64

70 - 06 = 64

73 -09 = 64

73 - 07 = 66

74 - 08 = 66

79 -13 =66

CountBack
29.5 20.33
34 22.33
34 23.67
28.5 18.67
315 21.33
31.5 22

34 22.67
34 23
34 23.33
32.5 22.67
33 23
335 23
31.5 20.67
34 23.33
345 22.67

10.17

11.67

12.33

7.83

11.17

11.5

12.33

11

11.67

10.83

9.83

11.67

11.83

3.44

2.61

4.5

2.78

3.67

2.61

4.67

3.5

1.61

3.56
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lan Sincock

16 Joseph Terence Ross 75 - 09 = 66 345 24 15 35

Raymond Ross

17 John Allison 78 -11 =67 335 2033 1017 3.39

Brian Cooper

18 Leonard Clough 74 - 07 = 67 345 2267 1083 2.6l

Mark Andrew Thompson

19 lan Dixon 72 -05=67 345 2333 1117 372
Paul Rutherford

20 Maurice Quarmby 72 -04 =68 35 21,67 1033 3.78

Peter Beresford

21 J. Michael Welton 76 - 08 = 68 36 2433 12.67 456
Trevor Mason

22 d Booth 78 - 09 = 69 355 25 135 45
k Miller

23 Colin Dennis 77 - 08 = 69 36 2433 13.67 4.6
Frank Griffiths

24 John Bell 79-10=69 37 2467 1333 444

Derek Jackson

25 richard harsley 76 -06=70 34 22 12 3.67
david midgley

26 lan Bibby 79-09 =70 355 24 13.5 45
John Tobin

27 Peter Billinge 80-10=70 36 23.67 1233 3.44
Neville Kirby

28 C Davy 78-08=70 36 2533 1267 3.56

Peter L Mitchell

29 Stephen Carr 79-09=70 365 24 135 35
Allan Wilson

30 James Long 80-10=70 38 2567 1233 3.44

Steven Charles Wilson

31 Alistair Melville 80-09=71 355 23 125 45
Stephen Barker

32 Colin Palmer 81-10=71 37 24.67 1233  4.44

John Palmer
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33 Gerard Armstrong 76 -05=71 385 2633 1417 472
Trevor Elms

34 Kevin Boyes 82-10=72 36 2467 1333 444
Peter Tallentire

35 D A C Surtees 80-08=172 38 2533 14.67 456
R Fraser

36 John Murdoch 80-08=172 39 2533 12.67 3.56
Geoff Baker

37 Peter Thompson 86-13=73 385  23.67 1183 428

Stephen Jenkins

38 Ronald Peter Worrall 82-08=74 36 2433 13.67 4.56
Raymond Waite

- James Herron 73 -05=68 DQ:Rule 6-2(b)
P WHISTLER

Number of Cards Processed = 39

Notes:

Nearest the pin on 2nd - S Jenkins 1.78M
Nearest the pin on 4th - C Dennis 2.02M
Nearest the pin on 7th - D MacKenzie 1.87M
Nearest the pin on 11th - S Rodchester 1.81M
Nearest the pin on 15th - P Rutherford 1.62M
Nearest the pin on 18th - G Sheldon HOLED
Competition Format:

Two Player Scramble Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: One quarter of combined Handicaps. A limit of 28
strokes was applied before the Handicap Allowance was calculated.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):
This Competition was non-qualifying for handicap purposes.
Countback calculations:

Countback is strokes taken over last nine holes, then over last six holes, then over last three holes and finally last hole
score only (where applicable).

For Stroke Play competitions played off handicap, nett scores are shown (after deduction of appropriate proportion of
handicap).

Twos:

There were 8 Twos recorded:

Hole 4 Graham Dunn & David Wade
Hole 6 Michael Carr & D Mackenzie
Hole 7 Howard Jackson & M Shaw
Hole 7 Michael Carr & D Mackenzie
Hole 11 Trevor Collinson & Derek Davis

Hole 11 Brian Lowe & A Stephen Rodchester
Hole 15 richard harsley & david midgley
Hole 18 D Graham & Geoffrey Sheldon
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