# Crook Golf Club

# **Seniors Open - 2 Man Scramble**

Printed: 21 July 2017

# Result of the Competition played on 19 July 2017 at Crook

Result (Nett Scores):

Overall Position		Score	Placing	CountBack			
1	D Mackenzie Michael Carr	62 - 05 = 57	Overall Winner	29.5	20.33	10.17	3.72
2	Morris Foster George Longthorn	70 - 08 = 62		34	22.33	11.67	3.56
3	Graham Dunn David Wade	72 - 10 = 62		34	23.67	12.33	3.44
4	Alan Brack Jeffrey Lockey	70 - 07 = 63		28.5	18.67	7.83	2.61
5	A Stephen Rodchester Brian Lowe	68 - 05 = 63		31.5	21.33	11.17	3.72
6	Jeffrey Clarkson John Pinkney	72 - 09 = 63		31.5	22	11.5	4.5
7	Alistair Macpherson Steven Hetherington	67 - 04 = 63		34	22.67	12.33	2.78
8	Christopher Brown Alan Hemingway	69 - 06 = 63		34	23	11	3.67
9	Stephen Renaut Evans Colin Clough	71 - 08 = 63		34	23.33	11.67	3.56
10	Trevor Collinson Derek Davis	71 - 07 = 64		32.5	22.67	10.83	2.61
11	Stephen Moss Jeffrey Clark	70 - 06 = 64		33	23	13	4.67
12	Howard Jackson M Shaw	73 - 09 = 64		33.5	23	11.5	3.5
13	D Graham Geoffrey Sheldon	73 - 07 = 66		31.5	20.67	9.83	1.61
14	Malcolm Hughes Leo Noble	74 - 08 = 66		34	23.33	11.67	3.56
15	Phil Thurlbeck	79 - 13 = 66		34.5	22.67	11.83	3.28

lan Sincock

16	Joseph Terence Ross Raymond Ross	75 - 09 = 66	34.5	24	11.5	3.5
17	John Allison Brian Cooper	78 - 11 = 67	33.5	20.33	10.17	3.39
18	Leonard Clough Mark Andrew Thompson	74 - 07 = 67	34.5	22.67	10.83	2.61
19	lan Dixon Paul Rutherford	72 - 05 = 67	34.5	23.33	11.17	3.72
20	Maurice Quarmby Peter Beresford	72 - 04 = 68	35	21.67	10.33	3.78
21	J. Michael Welton Trevor Mason	76 - 08 = 68	36	24.33	12.67	4.56
22	d Booth k Miller	78 - 09 = 69	35.5	25	13.5	4.5
23	Colin Dennis Frank Griffiths	77 - 08 = 69	36	24.33	13.67	4.56
24	John Bell Derek Jackson	79 - 10 = 69	37	24.67	13.33	4.44
25	richard harsley david midgley	76 - 06 = 70	34	22	12	3.67
26	lan Bibby John Tobin	79 - 09 = 70	35.5	24	13.5	4.5
27	Peter Billinge Neville Kirby	80 - 10 = 70	36	23.67	12.33	3.44
28	C Davy Peter L Mitchell	78 - 08 = 70	36	25.33	12.67	3.56
29	Stephen Carr Allan Wilson	79 - 09 = 70	36.5	24	13.5	3.5
30	James Long Steven Charles Wilson	80 - 10 = 70	38	25.67	12.33	3.44
31	Alistair Melville Stephen Barker	80 - 09 = 71	35.5	23	12.5	4.5
32	Colin Palmer John Palmer	81 - 10 = 71	37	24.67	12.33	4.44

33	Gerard Armstrong Trevor Elms	76 - 05 = 71		38.5	26.33	14.17	4.72
34	Kevin Boyes Peter Tallentire	82 - 10 = 72		36	24.67	13.33	4.44
35	D A C Surtees R Fraser	80 - 08 = 72		38	25.33	14.67	4.56
36	John Murdoch Geoff Baker	80 - 08 = 72		39	25.33	12.67	3.56
37	Peter Thompson Stephen Jenkins	86 - 13 = 73		38.5	23.67	11.83	4.28
38	Ronald Peter Worrall Raymond Waite	82 - 08 = 74		36	24.33	13.67	4.56
-	James Herron P WHISTLER	73 - 05 = 68	DQ: Rule 6-2(b)				

Number of Cards Processed = 39

### Notes:

Nearest the pin on 2nd - S Jenkins 1.78M Nearest the pin on 4th - C Dennis 2.02M Nearest the pin on 7th - D MacKenzie 1.87M Nearest the pin on 11th - S Rodchester 1.81M Nearest the pin on 15th - P Rutherford 1.62M Nearest the pin on 18th - G Sheldon HOLED

## **Competition Format:**

Two Player Scramble Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: One quarter of combined Handicaps. A limit of 28 strokes was applied before the Handicap Allowance was calculated.

### Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

This Competition was non-qualifying for handicap purposes.

#### Countback calculations:

Countback is strokes taken over last nine holes, then over last six holes, then over last three holes and finally last hole score only (where applicable).

For Stroke Play competitions played off handicap, nett scores are shown (after deduction of appropriate proportion of handicap).

#### Twos:

#### There were 8 Twos recorded:

Hole 4	Graham Dunn & David Wade
Hole 6	Michael Carr & D Mackenzie
Hole 7	Howard Jackson & M Shaw
Hole 7	Michael Carr & D Mackenzie
Hole 11	Trevor Collinson & Derek Davis
Hole 11	Brian Lowe & A Stephen Rodchester
Hole 15	richard harsley & david midgley
Hole 18	D Graham & Geoffrey Sheldon

Competition Report (Nett Scores) - Seniors Open - 2 Man Scramble - 19 July 2017